CAPITAL
IMPROVEMENT

SUMMIT

9:00 - 17:00

via Zoom

3rd May 2022 ‘ Online

9.00 -
9.30

9.30 -
10.45

11.00 -
12.15

12.15 -
13.30

13.30 -
14.45

14.45 -
16.30

16.30
17.00

ENGAGING MINDS
EMPOWERING SUCCESS

Welcome and Summit Overview
Torbjorn Johansson & James Burns CCM

Construction, Committees and Covid - When the rulebook became redundant
Edward Plunket CMDip, Secretary and CEO of the City of London Club

Building an asset register into your capital program
James Burns CCM, General Manager of Milltown Golf Club

LUNCH

When the dreams become reality
Andreas Ljunggren, CEO Osteraker Golf Club

Construction Risk Management and Auditing
David Luker, CPA, Director RSM US LLP

Closing Remarks & Q&A
Torbjorn Johansson & James Burns CCM

JAMES BURNS CCM DAVID LUKER ED PLUNKET CMDIP ANDREAS LJUNGGREN

£100 per person

BOOK YOUR SEAT ‘ Limited to 45 delegates

Booking form below




CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT SUMMIT

YOUR NAME
CLUB/BUSINESS
POSITION AT CLUB
EMAIL ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBER

| CONFIRM | WOULD LIKE TO BOOK ONTO THE FOLLOWING EVENT

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT SUMMIT
3RD MAY 2022 - £100.00

PREFERRED PAYMENT METHOD

BANK TRANSFER CREDIT / DEBIT CARD

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Cancellations must be received 14 days prior to the event date
Any cancellations received after the 14 days will not be subject to
refund

Bookings are not guaranteed until payment is received in full

PLEASE RETURN BOOKING FORMS TO
office@cmaeurope.org


http://cmaeurope.org/
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