CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT SUMMIT

3rd May 2022 9:00 - 17:00

Online via Zoom



ENGAGING MINDS EMPOWERING SUCCESS

9.00 - 9.30	Welcome and Summit Overview Torbjorn Johansson & James Burns CCM
9.30 - 10.45	Construction, Committees and Covid - When the rulebook became redundant Edward Plunket CMDip, Secretary and CEO of the City of London Club
11.00 - 12.15	Building an asset register into your capital program James Burns CCM, General Manager of Milltown Golf Club
12.15 - 13.30	LUNCH
13.30 - 14.45	When the dreams become reality Andreas Ljunggren, CEO Österåker Golf Club
14.45 - 16.30	Construction Risk Management and Auditing David Luker, CPA, Director RSM US LLP
16.30 17.00	Closing Remarks & Q&A Torbjorn Johansson & James Burns CCM



JAMES BURNS CCM



DAVID LUKER



ED PLUNKET CMDIP



ANDREAS LJUNGGREN

BOOK YOUR SEAT

£100 per person Limited to 45 delegates Booking form below

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT SUMMIT BOOKING FORM



YOUR NAME		
CLUB/BUSINESS		
POSITION AT CLUB		
EMAIL ADDRESS		
PHONE NUMBER		

I CONFIRM I WOULD LIKE TO BOOK ONTO THE FOLLOWING EVENT

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT SUMMIT
3RD MAY 2022 - £100.00

PREFERRED PAYMENT METHOD

BANK TRANSFER CREDIT / DEBIT CARD

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Cancellations must be received 14 days prior to the event date Any cancellations received after the 14 days will not be subject to refund Bookings are not quaranteed until payment is received in full

PLEASE RETURN BOOKING FORMS TO

office@cmaeurope.org